JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

AuctaHuma 5
22.03.2025 - 16:05

[Jesoukn, 50m Bpacc

lop poxgeHuna 2011 - 2018
CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON

3annbiB 113 11

2 MOPOLWNHA, Bacunuca
3 T’POCC, MunaHa
4 APTHOX, MonuHa
5 PAJEBWY, Kupa
6 BAWYMWPCKAA, Oapbs

3annbiB 2 n3 11

MUXAWMMOBA, AHHa
BAPEHWNKOBA, Bapsapa
MAKOTUHA, AnekcaHgpa
MAJIbILWIKO, AHa
OONTOBWNY, Mapus
BAEHTIOK, MonnHa
MAJIbILLKO, Cohbs
KOCbIW, Arata
MEJIbHUK, Arata
MATBEEBA, Arata

o

O©CoONOUILA,WNEPE

3annbiB 3m3 11

MOJTYAHOBA, YnbsiHa
THNNA3YB, YnbsaHa
CTAHKEBWY, Ennzaseta
MONEXXAEBA, Cothbs
BAKO, AnekcaHgpa
LWECTOBEL, Cocpus
BEJIECHNLIKAA, TaTbsHa
KPABYYK, Hennu
WYHWNHA, AnekcaHgpa
FAJTIKMHA, Ennzaseta

o

O©CoO~NOULE,WNLPE

3annbiB 4 n3 11

EBTYWEHKQO, Codmsa
PEYUKAA, EkatepnHa
AKNMMOBWY, AHHa
KONowwnmy, Banepus
MAKANOBKNY, Muna
ACTALUOHOK, AHHa
OJIbLLUEBCKAA, YnbaHa
UEPHbILW, Codunsa
PYCAKOBA, AHHa
ABPAMUYYK, AHHa

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

Bospact

10 Onumnuey,

11 Onumnuel,

10 Kanwunco

8 Kanunco

8 OnumnueL,

7 Imperial

9 Onnmnunk-2011

10 Skalozub Team

8 Marlins

9 Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"
8 AkBacTapc

10 Marlins

7 OO0O CnopTuBHbIii KNy6 AnekcaHapa JlecyHa
7 Imperial

8 Onnmnunk-2011

10 Tycy CmoproHckasa Catoliop
10 Onumnuk-2011

9 VMBauesunuu

9 VMBauesunuu

11  Splash

7 AkBacTapc

12 Splash

10 Jinga Oroct Ne2

9 Splash

8 Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"
10 CAHOWOP MuHckoro paiioHa
10 AkBacTtapc

9 Marlins

11 Kanunco

9 Marlins

12 Tuop

10 Ty "AlOCL Ne2r. inab!"

9 Ck Amyp

10 Onumnuey,

10 Jinga Oroct Ne2

1:30.00
1:56.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:10.00
1:08.17
1:05.50
1:07.40
1:08.73
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:20.00

1:05.00
1:05.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:05.40

1:01.45
1:00.00
1:00.00
59.00
58.44
59.00
59.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:02.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

OuctaHuua 5, Jesoykun, 50m bpacc

3annbiB 513 11

MAPTBIKO, MonuHa
MMAAYH, Kcenunsa
MOXXAPWLIKAA, Enn3aseta
ABTYXOBWY, AnekcaHgpa
EBCEEBA, Mapta
LWMAKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
PABbIH/HA, Mapus
FEPALLEHKO, Codns
XPO/, Mapus

PO>XHOBA, Bapsapa

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

3annbiB 6 N3 11

KOBAJIEBWY, AnekcaHgpa
KAPATYEHSA, Tancus
MALOKAA, Bapsapa
FTOBOPYHOBA, Banepus
KOCTIOUEHKO, MunnaHa
YXENTOK, AHacTacus
BOPOBEW, Bapsapa
MUXAWTOBCKASA, Anekcangpa
XXYK, AHacTacus

AHAHWY, KceHunsa

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 11

0 NNAYKOBCKA#A, AnaHa

1 KOPAHOBA, AnuHa

2 IYKYTb, Bapsapa

3 MNNNMNYYK, BepoHuka
4 JIABbIHNY, AnekcaHgpa
5 ®EJEYKO, ApnHa
MPELUKAA, EnnsaeeTa
BYHEBWY, Maiis
BO34MK, Cocus
BYCBbKO, TatbsaHa

© 0o~NO

3annbiB 8 3 11

MOPO3O0BA, Cods
KOPOTKEBWUY, Mapus
KOTOBWUY, Hagexaa
KOBPAJIb, 3nata
HOBWUKAA, AkcuHunsa
MArTOMEOBA, Mapus
NEBKOBWY, AnuHa
MOKANO, EBrexHns
BAPLITUEHKOBA, YnbsiHa
PYObKO, Banepus

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

12
10

11
12
11

11
11

12
10
10
10
10
10
13

12

10
11

11
12
12
10
11
10
12

13
13
13
11
12
10
10
13
10
12

CAOHOLWOP 2 Mo3blpb
CAHOLLOP MuHckoro paiioHa
Skalozub Team

ry "AKOCLY Ne2 r. inab!”
CAHOLLOP MuHckoro paiioHa
Marlins

Splash

Onnmnunew,

luop

Onnmnunew,

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"

Onnmnunew,
Onnmnuk-2011
Kanunco

MpyxaHbl Carowop?2

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"

Marlins

Onnmnuew,

CAOOLLIOP r.BUNMEMKA
Onnmnuew,

Onnmnuk-2011

Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"

MpyxaHbl Carowop?2
OHOCLU r.CtonuH

Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"

Yestoday sport club
MpyxaHbl Carowwop?2

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"

MpyxaHbl Carowwop?2
luop

Kanunco

Nnga Aroct Ne2
AkBacTtapc
MpyxaHbl Carowop?2
luop

YCY "CAKOLWOP Nel r.MnHcKa

Onumnuk-2011
Nnga Jrocw Ne2
Apueso
AkBacTapc

58.00
57.76
56.55
56.00
55.02
55.93
56.00
57.00
58.00
58.00

55.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
52.50
53.94
54.00
54.00
55.00

52.00
51.50
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.50
51.50
52.00

50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.16
48.80
49.00
49.00
49.63
50.00
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

OuctaHuua 5, Jesoykun, 50m bpacc

3annbiB 9 n3 11

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

®VPCOBA, EBa
MATBEEBA, Bapsapa
UOBAT, KceHus
ANNEKCAHAPOBA, Codchus
NOMYLWWHCKAA, AHHa
MAPTBIKO, AHacTacus
BAKJIAH, Oapbs
3AXAPKEBWY, AHacTtacus
KONALA, Bapsapa
BOAYMLU, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 10 3 11

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

PUB, EceHuna
KYPAKO, AnaHa
PYBAH, YnbaHa
WNo, Cobs
BEPLWWMUKAA, YnbaHa
PbIBVLIKAA, Codhbs
3ABOJ/IOLKAA, AHa
KOBLUWK, Banepus
MAXOBA, AnekcaHgpa
BENIAA, Hukonb

3annbiB 11 13 11

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

KOBAJIEBA, ABryctuHa
LWWAXHO, AHacTacus
TMMHNCTA4A, AHa
AWNXMUWHA, EkaTepuHa
BOPOBCKA4, EkaTepuHa
MOCEWKO, Bapsapa
BACW/IbEBA, KceHns
LLKOJIbHVKOBA, KceHuns
TAPXOBA, KceHuns
CYOAC, AHacTtacud

12
12
12
13
12
11
11
12
12
11

11
13
13
12
11
11
14
13
12
11

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

CAHOWOP 2 Mosbipb
Onnmnunk-2011

COHOWOP "MonopocTtb”

Marlins

COHOWOP "MonopocTtb”
CAHOWOP 2 Mosbipb

Cuwop Bsc

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Marlins

Onnmnunk-2011

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
COHOWOP "MonopocTtb”

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Imperial

CAHOLLOP MuHckoro paiioHa
AkBacTapc

CAKOWOP 2 Mo3bipb

Onnmnuew,

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"
Marlins

Swimminsk

Marlins

Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"
CAOHOLWOP 2 Mo3blpb

Apueso

CAKOLWOP "MonogocTtb"

Cuwop Bsc

AkBacTapc

48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
44.50
45.50
46.50
47.00
48.08

43.00
42.50
42.00
41.05
40.50
41.00
41.14
42.30
43.00
43.50

39.50
37.50
37.03
37.00
36.50
37.00
37.00
37.25
38.33
40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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